
2025-2026 PRESCHOOL 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR

JULY 2025
Summer Camp/Theme Weeks	 July 1 - August 9

AUGUST 2025
International Week/Potluck	 August 5 - 9

Summer Break	 August 11 - 19

First Day of School	 Wednesday, August 20

SEPTEMBER 2025
Labor Day	 Monday, September 1

Back to School Night	  Thursday, September 11

OCTOBER 2025
Fall Pictures	 TBD

Halloween Party	 Friday, October 31

NOVEMBER 2025
Veteran’s Day	 Tuesday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Feast	  Friday, November 21

Thanksgiving Break	 November 24 – 28

DECEMBER 2025
Spirit Week 	 December 15 - 19

Polar Express 	 Friday, December 19

Winter Break	 December 22 - January 9 

JANUARY 2026
School Resumes	 Monday, January 12

P1st Admission Testing Begins	 Monday, January 12

Martin Luther King Jr. Day	 Monday, January 19

FEBRUARY 2026
Open House (3:30 pm pick-up) 	 Thursday, February 5

Valentines Day Party 	  Friday, February 13

Presidents’ Day	 Monday, February 16

Staff In-Service	  Tuesday, February 17

Black History Program 	 Friday, February 27

MARCH 2026
Celebrate Reading Week 	 March 2 - 6

St. Patrick’s Day Party	 Tuesday, March 17

Book Fair 	 March 23 - 26

Spring Break 	 March 30 - April 3

APRIL 2026
School Resumes 	 Monday, April 6

Spring Pictures	 TBD

MAY 2026
Teacher Appreciation Week 	 May 4 - 8

Mother’s Day Event 	 Friday, May 8

Memorial Day (No School) 	 Monday, May 25

JUNE 2026
Pre-K Graduation 	 Thursday, June 11

End-of-Year Party 	 Friday, June 12

Summer Camp Begins 	 Monday, June 15

Juneteenth (Campus Closed) 	 Friday, June 19

(Dates subject to change)Red texts = No school


